From

9:15

9:20

9:45

10:30

10:55

11:20

11:45

14th Annual
Research Wee

To

9:20

9:45

10:10

10:55

11:20

11:45

12:00

Topic

Welcome Remarks

TeleHealth Exercise for Fall Prevention

Front-line Action: Promoting Health Equity
for Indigenous and non-Indigenous People

in Emergency

The Post-Intensive Care Syndrome: Living
After Critical lliness

Hemoglobin P50 Change Post Packed Red
Blood Cells Transfusions in Intensive Care

Unit (ICU) and Cardiac Surgery ICU patients

TEC4Home: At the Heart of It - Translating
Home Health Monitoring from Research to
Practice

Closing Remarks

Speaker(s)

Laura Butler

Ronda Field

Patrice Wright, Syona
Nayyar, and Lesley
Young

Greg Haljan, MD

Artak Stepanyan

Jennifer Cordeiro

Donna Macintosh

Register here or email camille.viray@fraserhealth.ca

&7 fraserhealth

Better health. Best in health care.

Title, Department, and Organization

Executive Director, Ridge Meadows
Hospital Foundation

Physiotherapist, Injury Prevention and
Assessment, Fraser Health

(PW) Research Team Member and Research
Coordinator for Surrey Emergency
Department (SN) Radiology support Aide,
Vancouver Coastal Health and Nursing
Assistant/ Health Care Assistant Acute,
Fraser Health (LY) Clinical Nurse Educator,
Emergency Department, Fraser Health

Regional Medical Director, Department of
Evaluation and Research Services, Fraser
Health and Director, Department of Critical
Care, Surrey Memorial Hospital

Respiratory Therapist, Royal Columbian
Hospital

Research Coordinator, Digital Emergency
Medicine, University of British Columbia

VP, Donor Engagement, Royal Columbian
Hospital Foundation

Wi4FHRW2019


https://learninghub.phsa.ca/Courses/18039/research-week-day-1-close-to-practice-research-at-the-point-of-care
mailto:camille.viray%40fraserhealth.ca?subject=RSVP%20for%20Research%20Week%20Day%201%20%28June%205%29

