14th Annual Research Week

DAY 1 - June 05, 2019

Central City, 4th Floor, Cedar and Dogwood Rooms 13450 102 Avenue, Surrey BC

Close to Practice: Research at the Point of Care

From	То	Торіс	Speaker(s)	Title, Department, and Organization
9:00	9:15	Registration/Light Breakfast		
9:15	9:20	Welcome Remarks	Laura Butler	Executive Director, Ridge Meadows Hospital Foundation
9:20	9:45	TeleHealth Exercise for Fall Prevention	Ronda Field	Physiotherapist, Injury Prevention and Assessment, Fraser Health
9:45	10:10	Front-line Action: Promoting Health Equity for Indigenous and non-Indigenous People in Emergency	Patrice Wright, Syona Nayyar, and Lesley Young	(PW) Research Team Member and Research Coordinator for Surrey Emergency Department (SN) Radiology support Aide, Vancouver Coastal Health and Nursing Assistant/ Health Care Assistant Acute, Fraser Health (LY) Clinical Nurse Educator, Emergency Department, Fraser Health
10:10	10:30	Break		
10:30	10:55	The Post-Intensive Care Syndrome: Living After Critical Illness	Greg Haljan, MD	Regional Medical Director, Department of Evaluation and Research Services, Fraser Health and Director, Department of Critical Care, Surrey Memorial Hospital
10:55	11:20	Hemoglobin P50 Change Post Packed Red Blood Cells Transfusions in Intensive Care Unit (ICU) and Cardiac Surgery ICU patients	Artak Stepanyan	Respiratory Therapist, Royal Columbian Hospital
11:20	11:45	TEC4Home: At the Heart of It - Translating Home Health Monitoring from Research to Practice	Jennifer Cordeiro	Research Coordinator, Digital Emergency Medicine, University of British Columbia
11:45	12:00	Closing Remarks	Donna MacIntosh	VP, Donor Engagement, Royal Columbian Hospital Foundation

